LONTENTS

22

46

60

80

96

112

120

134

150

187

Bibliografische Informationen
https://d-nb.info/1312469854

Harry Benson Gets the Picture
In Paris with The Beatles

A Hit Is Born

Across the Pond to New York
Portraits

The Water Beatles

The Greatest of All Time

A Hard Day’s Night
Amsterdam and Copenhagen
Nineteen Sixty-Six

From the Camera of Harry Benson

——


https://d-nb.info/1312469854

