CONTENTS

9	narry benson Gets the Picture
22	In Paris with The Beatles
46	A Hit Is Born
60	Across the Pond to New York
80	Portraits
96	The Water Beatles
112	The Greatest of All Time
120	A Hard Day's Night
134	Amsterdam and Copenhagen
150	Nineteen Sixty-Six
187	From the Camera of Harry Benson